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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 200m zmienny 10 lat i starsi
2017-02-11 - 17:12 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 2:18.30 SIEŃCZYK Jowita 00903 Poznan 2013-07-13
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 - 11 lat

1. ŁUSZCZEW Weronika 11 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:08.00 301 42.48 46.81 56.70 42.01
2. GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 11 Trójka Puławy 3:17.35 260 43.96 51.55 58.63 43.21
3. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 11 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:18.55 256 43.82 55.24 57.78 41.71

12 - 13 lat

1. GAZDA Małgorzata 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:35.77 530 35.32 40.07 44.98 35.40
2. JANUSZKO Patrycja 13 IKS Konstancin 2:39.81 491 33.47 43.60 45.47 37.27
3. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 12 Olimpia Lublin 2:40.38 486 34.94 41.64 47.38 36.42
4. DWOJAK Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:42.65 466 35.90 43.31 46.47 36.97
5. BORZĘCKA Julia 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:45.35 443 34.63 42.90 51.04 36.78
6. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 13 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:47.39 427 36.90 42.05 51.54 36.90
7. MAJCHRZAK Kaja 13 IKS Konstancin 2:55.66 370 38.82 48.19 48.61 40.04
8. ĆWIKŁA Katarzyna 13 Lublinianka 2:57.91 356 41.64 46.54 49.59 40.14
9. SAVIUK Olesia 13 Rivne Ukraina 2:58.19 354 38.50 48.27 48.96 42.46

10. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:59.13 349 41.08 45.83 51.35 40.87
11. PECYNA Martyna 13 IKS Konstancin 3:02.71 328 38.82 47.86 53.03 43.00
12. RADKOWIAK Agata 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:09.12 296 40.29 50.27 57.21 41.35
13. DVORAK Veronika 12 Rivne Ukraina 3:10.59 289 43.94 50.35 52.39 43.91
14. JACÁKOVÁ Stanislava 12 Aquacity Poprad 3:33.07 207 50.84 53.95 1:01.04 47.24

14 - 15 lat

1. CYNARSKA Weronika 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:32.01 571 34.16 38.94 45.02 33.89
2. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra15 Olimpia Lublin 2:33.20 557 33.69 38.90 45.42 35.19
3. BADZIAN Natalia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:35.20 536 32.75 41.14 47.31 34.00
4. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 14 Wisła Puławy 2:40.13 488 33.96 41.10 48.24 36.83
5. KURZYNA Aleksandra 14 Fala Kraśnik 2:41.28 478 36.08 41.19 48.13 35.88
6. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 14 IKS Konstancin 2:46.47 434 35.02 43.44 50.74 37.27
7. JUREK Michalina 14 Polna Warszawa 2:47.46 427 35.29 44.88 50.66 36.63
8. DERKACH Yelyzaveta 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:49.99 408 34.14 44.76 53.51 37.58
9. BORKOWSKA Anna 15 Salos Cortile Kielce 2:52.42 391 37.09 46.65 47.85 40.83

10. SHYLOVETS Daryna 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:52.84 388 37.79 45.64 50.76 38.65
11. LYSENKO Anastasiia 14 Rivne Ukraina 3:07.51 304 40.93 49.92 52.87 43.79
12. KMETTYOVÁ Alexandra 14 Aquacity Poprad 3:09.72 293 39.73 51.35 53.07 45.57
13. KOPÁČOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 3:12.37 281 41.78 53.00 56.22 41.37

14 - 17 lat

1. OSINIAK Ewa SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.52 664 31.14 37.23 42.00 34.15
2. COCHÓR Izabela 16 Ostrobramska Warszawa 2:27.69 622 31.58 37.41 44.24 34.46
3. ŻMUDA Weronika SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:29.99 594 31.64 39.83 43.53 34.99
4. CYNARSKA Weronika 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:32.01 571 34.16 38.94 45.02 33.89
5. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra15 Olimpia Lublin 2:33.20 557 33.69 38.90 45.42 35.19
6. BADZIAN Natalia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:35.20 536 32.75 41.14 47.31 34.00
7. WÓJTOWICZ Julia SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:38.29 505 34.83 40.52 47.27 35.67
8. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 14 Wisła Puławy 2:40.13 488 33.96 41.10 48.24 36.83
9. MIKOŁAJEK Aleksandra 17 Avia Świdnik 2:40.15 488 33.92 43.21 46.31 36.71

10. ABRAMOWICZ Julia 17 IKS Konstancin 2:40.45 485 33.98 45.04 45.71 35.72
11. KURZYNA Aleksandra 14 Fala Kraśnik 2:41.28 478 36.08 41.19 48.13 35.88
12. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 14 IKS Konstancin 2:46.47 434 35.02 43.44 50.74 37.27
13. JUREK Michalina 14 Polna Warszawa 2:47.46 427 35.29 44.88 50.66 36.63
14. DERKACH Yelyzaveta 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:49.99 408 34.14 44.76 53.51 37.58
15. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:51.03 400 38.26 41.72 52.76 38.29
16. BORKOWSKA Anna 15 Salos Cortile Kielce 2:52.42 391 37.09 46.65 47.85 40.83
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2017 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 11- - 12-2-2017

Konkurencja 19, Kobiet, 200m zmienny, 14 - 17 lat

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

17. SHYLOVETS Daryna 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:52.84 388 37.79 45.64 50.76 38.65
18. LYSENKO Anastasiia 14 Rivne Ukraina 3:07.51 304 40.93 49.92 52.87 43.79
19. KMETTYOVÁ Alexandra 14 Aquacity Poprad 3:09.72 293 39.73 51.35 53.07 45.57
20. KOPÁČOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 3:12.37 281 41.78 53.00 56.22 41.37

OPEN

1. OSINIAK Ewa SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.52 664 31.14 37.23 42.00 34.15
2. COCHÓR Izabela 16 Ostrobramska Warszawa 2:27.69 622 31.58 37.41 44.24 34.46
3. PROCHOWNIK Olimpia SL18 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:28.52 612 31.61 40.90 41.39 34.62
4. ŻMUDA Weronika SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:29.99 594 31.64 39.83 43.53 34.99
5. DYRDA Karolina 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:31.80 573 30.73 39.81 45.35 35.91
6. CYNARSKA Weronika 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:32.01 571 34.16 38.94 45.02 33.89
7. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra15 Olimpia Lublin 2:33.20 557 33.69 38.90 45.42 35.19
8. ROGOWSKA Paulina 19 Salos Cortile Kielce 2:33.25 557 33.65 40.83 45.83 32.94
9. BADZIAN Natalia 14 Muszelka Warszawa 2:35.20 536 32.75 41.14 47.31 34.00

10. GAZDA Małgorzata 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:35.77 530 35.32 40.07 44.98 35.40
11. WÓJTOWICZ Julia SL 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:38.29 505 34.83 40.52 47.27 35.67
12. JANUSZKO Patrycja 13 IKS Konstancin 2:39.81 491 33.47 43.60 45.47 37.27
13. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 14 Wisła Puławy 2:40.13 488 33.96 41.10 48.24 36.83
14. MIKOŁAJEK Aleksandra 17 Avia Świdnik 2:40.15 488 33.92 43.21 46.31 36.71
15. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 12 Olimpia Lublin 2:40.38 486 34.94 41.64 47.38 36.42
16. ABRAMOWICZ Julia 17 IKS Konstancin 2:40.45 485 33.98 45.04 45.71 35.72
17. KURZYNA Aleksandra 14 Fala Kraśnik 2:41.28 478 36.08 41.19 48.13 35.88
18. DWOJAK Natalia 13 Olimpia Lublin 2:42.65 466 35.90 43.31 46.47 36.97
19. BORZĘCKA Julia 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:45.35 443 34.63 42.90 51.04 36.78
20. JASKUŁOWSKA Zofia 14 IKS Konstancin 2:46.47 434 35.02 43.44 50.74 37.27
21. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 13 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:47.39 427 36.90 42.05 51.54 36.90
22. JUREK Michalina 14 Polna Warszawa 2:47.46 427 35.29 44.88 50.66 36.63
23. DERKACH Yelyzaveta 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:49.99 408 34.14 44.76 53.51 37.58
24. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:51.03 400 38.26 41.72 52.76 38.29
25. BORKOWSKA Anna 15 Salos Cortile Kielce 2:52.42 391 37.09 46.65 47.85 40.83
26. SHYLOVETS Daryna 14 Rivne Ukraina 2:52.84 388 37.79 45.64 50.76 38.65
27. MAJCHRZAK Kaja 13 IKS Konstancin 2:55.66 370 38.82 48.19 48.61 40.04
28. ĆWIKŁA Katarzyna 13 Lublinianka 2:57.91 356 41.64 46.54 49.59 40.14
29. SAVIUK Olesia 13 Rivne Ukraina 2:58.19 354 38.50 48.27 48.96 42.46
30. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:59.13 349 41.08 45.83 51.35 40.87
31. PECYNA Martyna 13 IKS Konstancin 3:02.71 328 38.82 47.86 53.03 43.00
32. LYSENKO Anastasiia 14 Rivne Ukraina 3:07.51 304 40.93 49.92 52.87 43.79
33. ŁUSZCZEW Weronika 11 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:08.00 301 42.48 46.81 56.70 42.01
34. RADKOWIAK Agata 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:09.12 296 40.29 50.27 57.21 41.35
35. KMETTYOVÁ Alexandra 14 Aquacity Poprad 3:09.72 293 39.73 51.35 53.07 45.57
36. DVORAK Veronika 12 Rivne Ukraina 3:10.59 289 43.94 50.35 52.39 43.91
37. KOPÁČOVÁ Natália 15 Aquacity Poprad 3:12.37 281 41.78 53.00 56.22 41.37
38. GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 11 Trójka Puławy 3:17.35 260 43.96 51.55 58.63 43.21
39. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 11 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 3:18.55 256 43.82 55.24 57.78 41.71
40. JACÁKOVÁ Stanislava 12 Aquacity Poprad 3:33.07 207 50.84 53.95 1:01.04 47.24


